/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

; FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

NEW JERSEY

CEDAR CREEK SPORTING CLAYS
MILLVILLE, NJ

7/7/2024

200 BIRD FITASC CHALLENGE

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: 200 BIRD

FITASC CHALLENGE
100 Attended
M1 JUSTIN T HINRICHSEN 96
M2 DEVIN P ANDERSON 95
M3 CHASE HANDY 94
AA1  DON HANDY 89
AA2  STEPHEN M RAPH 89
AA3 S KAZIM NAWAB 88
A1 STEVEN LESIAK 84
A2 EDWARD WONG 82
A3 JEFFREY A DILAZZERO 80
B1 MICHAEL A RIELA 78
B2 JOHN R MACCALLUM 78
B3 JEFF GRAUPP 77
Cc1 DANIEL L DUTRA 83
Cc2 BRYAN MURPHY 82
C3 THOMAS G DULLINGER 70
D1 DANIEL RODRIGUEZ 77
D2 LONNIE FREAS 77
D3 RAYMOND E MOODY 75
E1 HAROLD (HAL) ENOON 69
E2 ELMER YU 60
E3 ROBERT KLEINER 58
SJICH GRANT K GLOSSNER 93
SJRU IVAN ROULSTON 70
JRCH CHASE HANDY 94
JRRU GAVIN K GLOSSNER 87
JR3 SPENCER R DUTRA 71
VTCH NOUGZAR BOUKIIA 92
VTRU DAVID M DEFERNELMONT 89
VT3  DON HANDY 89
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 90
SVRU ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS

88
SV3 ROBERT THOMAS 88
LYCH JEAN M WALIKY 62
LYRU BARBARA M CLINE 52
SSCH GREG OLIVER 87
SSRU STEVEN L TOOMEY 77
SS3  LONNIE FREAS 77
LGCCH

WILLIAM KUNIE 67

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 200 BIRD

FITASC CHALLENGE

112 Attended

M1 GRANT K GLOSSNER 100
M2 CHASE HANDY 97
M2 DEVIN P ANDERSON 93
M2 GARY L SEAGRAVES 95
M2 GAVIN K GLOSSNER 95
M2 JERRY CRESCI 93
M2 JUSTIN CRESCI 96
M2 LEE GILMAN 93
M2 LEO NEBBIA 93
M2 LINGARD M SPERL - JR 94
M2 MARTY SHANKS 93
M2 MATT NEWMAN 94
M2 MICHAEL K HINRICHSEN J 95
M2 RODGER E BECKER 96
M2 TIMOTHY S SWIFT 93
A3 EDWARD WONG 85
A3 LARRY V MILLER 84
A3 RALPH C ONEIL 84

July 2024 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

A3 THOMAS RAHN

84

B1 MICHAEL HINRICHSEN SR 91

B2 ERIK GEIGER

B3 GEORGIY G TUMANOV
B3 JEFF HINSON

B3 JOHN R MACCALLUM
C1 ERIC HUBER

C2 DANIEL L DUTRA

C3 TONY MANSKE

E1 GARY WAISMAN

E2 ROBERT R BRANTHOVER

E3 JAMES M ARMPRIESTER
SJCH GRANT K GLOSSNER
JRCH CHASE HANDY
JRRU GAVIN K GLOSSNER
JR3  SHAWN A GUADALUPE
VICH GARY L SEAGRAVES
VTRU ARTHUR JACOBS
VTRU DAVID GRESS
VTRU JOSEPH SAWITSKY
VTRU LEO NEBBIA
VTRU LINGARD M SPERL - JR
VTRU STEPHEN M RAPH
VTRU TIMOTHY S SWIFT
SVCH RODGER E BECKER
SVRU JERRY CRESCI
SVRU ROBERT THOMAS
SVRU VINCENT M GERALDI
LYCH JEAN M WALIKY
LYRU BARBARA M CLINE
SSCH GREG OLIVER
SSCH JOHN HANSEN
SSCH LARRY V MILLER
SSCH PHILIP A DE PIETRO
SSCH RALPH C ONEIL
SSCH WILLIAM H SMITH
LGCCH

WILLIAM KUNIE
LGCRU
RONALD ZAVADA

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: 200 BIRD

FITASC CHALLENGE

58 Attended

M1 JEFFREY M NIELSEN
M1 LEE GILMAN

M1 MARTY SHANKS

M1 RODGER E BECKER
M1 WILLIAM HEWITT
M1 DEVIN P ANDERSON
M1 GEORGE BEGAKIS

AA1  STEPHEN M RAPH
AA2  MICHAEL J KOMAR
AA3  ARTHUR JACOBS
AA3  CHRIS DEMERGIS
AA3  JEFFREY T KANASKIE

Al ADAM ROSENZWEIG
Al BRIAN D BOOTH

Al STEVEN LESIAK

B1 STEVE OEHLERT

B2 CHRIS FREAS

B2 ERIK GEIGER

B2 ROBERT G LONG

D1 GEORGE D IVERSON
D2 STEVEN M CARUOLO
JRCH GRANT K GLOSSNER
JRRU CHASE HANDY

JR3  GAVIN K GLOSSNER
STEPHEN M RAPH
RODGER E BECKER
KEVIN GOODSPEED
EUGENE A SMITH
JEFFREY T KANASKIE

SVCH
SVRU
SVRU
SVRU

89
85
85
88
92
87
86
82
70
68
100
97
95
81
95
93
92
92
93
94
93
93
96
93
90
90
74
73
84
87
84
83
84
83

70
F
63

89
87
87
92
92
94
89
88
87
86
84
84
77
84
77
80
78
74
74
60
18
86
83
80
88
92
79
79
84

SSCH
SSRU
SS3

NORMANRREUTER-JR 80
ROBERT G LONG 74
WILLIAM H SMITH 71

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: 200 BIRD

FITASC CHALLENGE
56 Attended
M1 MARTY SHANKS 94
M2 DAVID M DEFERNELMONT 93
M3 JARED A RUMER 92
AA1  MICHAEL J KOMAR 89
AA2  STEVEN TOTH 88
AA3  ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS
88
A1 STEVEN LESIAK 82
A2 ADAM ROSENZWEIG 81
A3 DAVID DONATELLI 78
B1 JEFF HINSON 78
B2 GORDON M SIESS 77
B3 ROBERT G LONG 76
C1 ADAM D SLACK 61
D1 GEORGE D IVERSON 71
D2 JOSH A CLEMENT 67
D3 PAUL MCFADDEN 56
JRCH GAVIN K GLOSSNER 90
JRRU CHASE HANDY 84
JR3 GRANT K GLOSSNER 84
VTCH DAVID M DEFERNELMONT 93
VTRU STEPHEN M RAPH 88
VT3  GEORGE BEGAKIS 86
SVCH ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS
88
SVRU NICK MICHAEL 83
SV3 RODGER E BECKER 83
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT
82
SSCH WILLIAM H SMITH 80
SSRU ROBERT G LONG 76
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